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Code Enforcement Division

427 Biltmore Way, Suite 100 Case #:NOVI-23-08-2898

Notice of Violation

-2508:2¢9¢

MARIA C O NAGHTEN PINTER

9489 0090 0027 I:Slfa ,EEI‘H I:} -
1012 S GREENWAY DR i e e

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

Folio #: 0341070140630
Dear Property Owner and/or Occupant:

This letter, constitutes a notice that a violation(s) exists on the premises at:

1012 GREENWAY DR, Coral Gables, FL 33134

The violation(s) found was:

Expired Building Permit - Sec. 105-26. - Adoption of buildi g, g, el al and related

technical codes.

The state building code together with all local amendments thereto is hereby adopted by

reference. Penalties for violation of the state building code shall be as established in section 1-7.

Florida Building Code 105.4.1.1- If work has commenced and the permit is revoked, becomes null

and void, or expires b of lack of prog or ab a new permit covering the
P shall be ob before pr ing with the work

(Code 1958, § 8-1; Code 1991, § 6-26; Code 2006, § 105-23; Ord. No. 1052, §1,12-17-1957)

EXPIRED PERMIT BL-20-10-6530

AND BATHROOM

Code Enforcement Officer Comments:
INTERIOR ALTERATION TO KITCHEN
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